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KOLHAN UNIVERSITY,CHAIBASA
List of provisionally eligible Candidates for Ph.D. Admissions Interview

Subject Name : Sanskrit 
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Roll No.
Sl.
No.

 2209855866

 2209854941

 2209854944

 2209854945

 2209854953

 2209854954

 2209854955

 2209854949

 2209855865

 2209854952

 2209854943

 2209855869

 2209855871

Name of Student Father's Name. RemarksInterview Date

 BISWAJIT SING

 ARNAB SEN

 MILAN DATTA

 MONOTOSH MONDAL

 SUSHIL HANSDA

 UDAY KARMAKAR

 VIKRAM KUMAR MAHTO

 SNEHA MAJI

 ASHTAMEE MAHATO

 SURJEET KUMAR MURMU

 KOUSHIK GIRI

 PARO BANKIRA

 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR MISHRA

 BABLU SING

 ABHIJIT SEN

 PATHIK BANDHU DATTA

 RANJIT MONDAL

 SHIBUDHAN HANSDA

 ANIL KARMAKAR

 BANSHIDHAR MAHTO

 SUSANTA MAJI

 AMEEN MAHATO

 SIDORAM MURMU

 SATYA NARAYAN GIRI

 BIKRAM BANKIRA

 SHIVJEE MISHRA

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

The above cadidates are considered Provisionally eligible in the KUPET
written exam 2022. Subsequently they are invited to appear in the viva-
voce/interview for Ph.D admisstion. They should carry all their credentials
and identity proof along with research proposal to pursue Ph.D course at
Kolhan University Chaibasa. The NET/M.Phil/JRF qualified candidates should
also carry the same as above so that verification could be accessible. Lack
of original documents for verification will account to disqualification for
the interview. The final result of selected candidates for Ph.D admission
will be Published After the Viva-Voce/interview.

Notice

The Following documents (Original and Photocopies) are required to produce
at the time of Ph.D interview :

1. Admit Card (Ph.D. entrance)
2. Provisional Ph.D. entrance score card copy.
3. Id Proof/Aadhar Card
4. Caste certificate
5. All credentials Mark sheet and Certificates
6. Result of NET/JRF/SET/JET/M.Phil ect.
7. A Tentative Research Proposal

Reporting Time: 09:00 A.M.
Interview Timing : 10:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.


