

Subject Name : Sanskrit					
Sl. No.	Roll No.	Name of Student	Father's Name.	Interview Date	Remarks
1	2209855866	BISWAJIT SING	BABLU SING	13/05/2023	
2	2209854941	ARNAB SEN	ABHIJIT SEN	13/05/2023	
3	2209854944	MILAN DATTA	PATHIK BANDHU DATTA	13/05/2023	
4	2209854945	MONOTOSH MONDAL	RANJIT MONDAL	13/05/2023	
5	2209854953	SUSHIL HANSDA	SHIBUDHAN HANSDA	13/05/2023	
6	2209854954	UDAY KARMAKAR	ANIL KARMAKAR	13/05/2023	
7	2209854955	VIKRAM KUMAR MAHTO	BANSHIDHAR MAHTO	13/05/2023	
8	2209854949	SNEHA MAJI	SUSANTA MAJI	13/05/2023	
9	2209855865	ASHTAMEE MAHATO	AMEEN MAHATO	13/05/2023	
10	2209854952	SURJEET KUMAR MURMU	SIDORAM MURMU	13/05/2023	
11	2209854943	KOUSHIK GIRI	SATYA NARAYAN GIRI	13/05/2023	
12	2209855869	PARO BANKIRA	BIKRAM BANKIRA	13/05/2023	
13	2209855871	PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR MISHRA	SHIVJEE MISHRA	13/05/2023	

Notice

The above cadidates are considered Provisionally eligible in the KUPET written exam 2022. Subsequently they are invited to appear in the vivavoce/interview for Ph.D admisstion. They should carry all their credentials and identity proof along with research proposal to pursue Ph.D course at Kolhan University Chaibasa. The NET/M.Phil/JRF qualified candidates should also carry the same as above so that verification could be accessible. Lack of original documents for verification will account to disqualification for the interview. The final result of selected candidates for Ph.D admission will be Published After the Viva-Voce/interview.

The Following documents (Original and Photocopies) are required to produce at the time of Ph.D interview :

- 1. Admit Card (Ph.D. entrance)
- 2. Provisional Ph.D. entrance score card copy.
- 3. Id Proof/Aadhar Card
- 4. Caste certificate
- 5. All credentials Mark sheet and Certificates
- 6. Result of NET/JRF/SET/JET/M.Phil ect.
- 7. A Tentative Research Proposal

Reporting Time: 09:00 A.M. Interview Timing : 10:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.